
Office of the Principal Accountant General (A&IE), Andhra 
Pradesh, Vijayawada-520 002 

Tender No. PAG (A&E) AP/OE-1/Printing/2024-25/1  17.02.2025 

NOTICE INVITING TENDER 

Subject: Supply of Printed Envelopes. 

Sealed quotations are invited for the supply of printed envelopes to the 
Office of the Principal Accountant General (A&E) Andhra Pradesh, Vijayawada. 
The vendors who offer services at Vijayawada need to apply. 

The tender documents may also be downloaded from this office website 
https://cag.gov.in/ae/andhra-pradesh/en/tenders. 

DATE OF ISSUE OF TENDER DOCUMENT: 17/02/2025 

LAST DATE FOR RECEIPT OF TENDER DOCUMENT: 03/03/2025 till 2 PM 

TIME AND DATE OF OPENING OF THE TENDERS 03/03/2025 at 4 PM 

PLACE OF OPENING OF THE TENDERS: yth floor, Stalin Central mall, O/o the 
Principal Accountant General (A&E), Andhra Pradesh, Vijayawada 

GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS 

1. Scope of work: Supply of various types Printed Envelopes to this office
2. Eligibility Criteria:

a. Only reputed firms that have vast experience in printing and supply of such items and
are registered with GSTN authorities are eligible to supply.

b. Registered firms at Vijayawada are only eligible to participate in the tender process.
c. The firm has not been blacklisted/debarred by any Govt. Department/Public sector

undertaking.

3. Interested firms are hereby requested to furnish their proposals/rates through two bid 
systems i.e., Technical Bid (Annexure-I) and Financial Bid (Annexure-II).

4. The quotation must be accompanied by Earnest Money of Rs. 25,000/- (Rupees Twenty
Five Thousand Only) in the form of a Demand Draft drawn on any Nationalized Bank and 
drawn in favour of Senior Accounts Officer, Bills, O/o PAG(A&E), Andhra Pradesh. 
Quotations received without earnest money deposit will not be considered at all.

5. The interested firms may submit sealed envelopes for "Technical! Bid" and "Financial 
Bid" in a sealed cover super scribed "Quotation for Supply of Printed Envelopes" 
addressed to the Dy. Accountant General (Admn) O/o The Principal Accountant General 
(A&E), Andhra Pradesh, Vijayawada -520 002, by 02.00 PM on 03.03.2025. The 
technical bids will be opened on 03.03.2025 at 04.00 PM by the committee authorized by 
the competent authority and financial bids of vendors qualified in 1echnical bids will be 
opened on 04.03.2024 at 04.00 PM.












